
One Government Center
Toledo, OH 43604City of Toledo

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1O-315-21 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Approved

File created: In control:5/25/2021 Economic Development Department

On agenda: Final action:6/8/2021 6/8/2021

Title: Authorizing the Mayor to enter into an Amendment to a Real Estate Purchase Agreement with Nasby
LLC for the purpose of adjusting the purchase price to $185,000 for sale of the former TARTA Park
Station property located at 611 and 617 Madison Avenue; making certain findings with respect thereto;
authorizing the deposit of net sale proceeds into the Capital Improvement Fund; and declaring an
emergency.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A, 2. Audio:  Agenda Review June 1, 2021, 3. Audio: City Council June 8, 2021

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Dispense with the rules of Council
requiring...

City Council6/8/2021 1 Pass

declare emergencyCity Council6/8/2021 1 Pass

passageCity Council6/8/2021 1 Pass

City of Toledo Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

